University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/
2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female
1 IMAN ATHAR RAJA ATHAR RAFIQUE 4554 1/8/2007 91.1402
2 IRTAZA RAZA RAZA ALI 9939 12/18/2002 90.8261
3 ADEELA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN HALI 1173 10/10/2007 90.6595
4 ZAINAB JAVID JAVID IQBAL 2980 12/25/2007 90.5608
5 SAHIL JAVED JAVED IQBAL 652 6/9/2006 90.3085
6 ALEEZA MARYAM AMIR HASSAN 10478 5/20/2007 90.0223
7 SANA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10943 7/6/2006 89.9608
8 MARIA KHURRAM KHURRAM MEHMOOD 6994 1/21/2008 89.6643
9 RAVEEN RIZWAN RIZWAN FAZAL 2444 2/24/2008 89.637
10 KIRAN FATIMA ABDUL GHAFOOR 3112 10/10/2007 89.4392
11 RIDA FATIMA IMRAN ISMAIL 8947 1/31/2005 89.2493
Male
1 MOHSIN BILAL BILAL AHMAD 14015 1/2/2007 91.1806
2 AQIB JAVED MALIK TARIQ JAVED 14853 11/16/2006 91.1368
3 WALEED IMRAN MUHAMMAD MANSHA 8133 8/13/2005 91.0108
4 MUHAMMAD AKERMA AFTAB AZHARR 6566 2/25/2007 90.9869
5 MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL AHMAD 1639 8/7/2005 90.98
6 AHMAD HASSAN EHSAN ULLAH 796 3/6/2007 90.9765
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
7 ASHIR ALI CHEEMA CHEEMA 76 1/31/2005 90.9494
8 MUHAMMAD UMER MAHAAR MUBASHAR AHMED 5502 1/1/2006 90.9255



10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL NAEEM

ADNAN GHANI
HAMZA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR

SHAHJAHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA
MUHAMMAD AZEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD AWAN
ABUBAKER MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB
ZAIN ALI
MAAZ ALI

KANWAR MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

SABIR ABBAS
SHAHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
KALEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
AKHTAR

MAJID SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
JAVED BHATTI

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
AHMAD SAEEDI

MUHAMMAD MUQSOOD

AMJAD ALI
BADSHAH KHAN

5189

535
9681
13631
14602

188

9640
7074
1658
5539

6472
860
8943

9/25/2006

2/2/2007
6/5/2007
10/17/2006
11/24/2007

6/5/2004
1/22/2004
11/30/2004
10/3/2007
10/18/2006

10/30/2007
1/1/2004
10/1/2006

90.8778

90.8608
90.7994
90.7822
90.7721

90.7552
90.6737
90.6119
90.6086
90.5491

90.4756
90.381
90.3318

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



