

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For DVM Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Narowal(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	-								
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%				
Female									
1	IMAN ATHAR	RAJA ATHAR RAFIQUE	4554	1/8/2007	91.1402				
2	IRTAZA RAZA	RAZA ALI	9939	12/18/2002	90.8261				
3	ADEELA ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN HALI	1173	10/10/2007	90.6595				
4	ZAINAB JAVID	JAVID IQBAL	2980	12/25/2007	90.5608				
5	SAHIL JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	652	6/9/2006	90.3085				
6	ALEEZA MARYAM	AMIR HASSAN	10478	5/20/2007	90.0223				
7	SANA AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	10943	7/6/2006	89.9608				
8	MARIA KHURRAM	KHURRAM MEHMOOD	6994	1/21/2008	89.6643				
9	RAVEEN RIZWAN	RIZWAN FAZAL	2444	2/24/2008	89.637				
10	KIRAN FATIMA	ABDUL GHAFOOR	3112	10/10/2007	89.4392				
11	RIDA FATIMA	IMRAN ISMAIL	8947	1/31/2005	89.2493				
Male									
1	MOHSIN BILAL	BILAL AHMAD	14015	1/2/2007	91.1806				
2	AQIB JAVED	MALIK TARIQ JAVED	14853	11/16/2006	91.1368				
3	WALEED IMRAN	MUHAMMAD MANSHA	8133	8/13/2005	91.0108				
4	MUHAMMAD AKERMA	AFTAB AZHARR	6566	2/25/2007	90.9869				
5	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	IQBAL AHMAD	1639	8/7/2005	90.98				
6	AHMAD HASSAN	EHSAN ULLAH	796	3/6/2007	90.9765				
7	ASHIR ALI CHEEMA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHEEMA	76	1/31/2005	90.9494				
8	MUHAMMAD UMER MAHAAR	MUBASHAR AHMED	5502	1/1/2006	90.9255				

9	MUHAMMAD DANIYAL NAEEM	KANWAR MUHAMMAD NAEEM	5189	9/25/2006	90.8778
10	ADNAN GHANI	SABIR ABBAS	535	2/2/2007	90.8608
11	HAMZA SHAHID	SHAHID MEHMOOD	9681	6/5/2007	90.7994
12	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	13631	10/17/2006	90.7822
13	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR	KALEEM ULLAH	14602	11/24/2007	90.7721
14	SHAHJAHAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR	188	6/5/2004	90.7552
15	MUHAMMAD TAHA	MAJID SHABBIR	9640	1/22/2004	90.6737
16	MUHAMMAD AZEEM ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED BHATTI	7074	11/30/2004	90.6119
17	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD AWAN	NAZIR AHMAD	1658	10/3/2007	90.6086
18	ABUBAKER MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR AHMAD SAEEDI	5539	10/18/2006	90.5491
19	MUHAMMAD SAQIB	MUHAMMAD MUQSOOD	6472	10/30/2007	90.4756
20	ZAIN ALI	AMJAD ALI	860	1/1/2004	90.381
21	MAAZ ALI	BADSHAH KHAN	8943	10/1/2006	90.3318

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee